DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The ZXFV202 is a single high speed amplifier designed
for video and other high speed applications. Packaged
in a small SOT23-5 it is ideally suited to applications
where space is at a premium. In applications where
cross talk is critical this part provides better isolation
than dual or quad devices.
It features low differential gain and phase

• Radar Imaging
• Medical Imaging
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZXFV202
ISSUE 2 - JUNE 2002
1
VIDEO AMPLIIFIER
PART NUMBER CONTAINER INCREMENT
ZXFV202E5TA Reel 7” 3000
ZXFV202E5TC Reel 13” 10000
SOT23-5 package
PART NUMBER CONTAINER INCREMENT
ZXFV202N8TA Reel 7” 500
ZXFV202N8TC Reel 13” 2500
SO8 package
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply Voltage 11V
Inputs to ground* V+ -0.5V to V- -0.5V